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Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652 mtr.
6 - 8 November 2020

Result of Corrida 2

Portimão II Super Racing Series
Autódromo Internacional do Algarve

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

FEUP 2
 

68 Manuel Alves  1 -- 9 laps --Fiat Punto 85 Sport
Rui Alves

28:30.340 2:37.322 9

60 João Sousa 0.258 2 0.258Fiat Punto 85 Sport
João Sousa

28:30.598 2:36.315 6

95 Filipe Ferreira 24.589 3 24.847Fiat Punto 85 Sport
Filipe Ferreira

28:55.187 2:38.288 9

70 Tiago Lindo  4 -- 7 laps --Fiat Punto 85 Sport
Tiago Lindo

25:19.610 2:50.496 6

13 Rui Silva  5 -- 3 laps --Fiat Punto 85 Sport
Rui Silva

12:40.495 2:42.802 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Feup 3
 

24 Gustavo Moura Jr  1 -- 9 laps --Alfa Romeo 156
Gustavo Moura

28:24.341 2:36.224 9

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

L90 - 1300
 

45 Luis Império  1 -- 9 laps --C itroen AX Sport
Luis Império

28:33.152 2:35.403 9

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

L90 - 2000
 

43 Hugo Branquinho  1 -- 9 laps --Honda C ivic  EF3
Hugo Branquinho

29:03.357 2:35.490 8

34 Horst Baptista  2 -- 8 laps --Renault 5 GT Turbo
Horst Baptista

27:35.843 2:51.993 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

L99
 

15 Joaquim Soares  1 -- 9 laps --BMW M3
Joaquim Soares

26:47.606 2:23.201 6

16 Antonio Barros 0.616 2 0.616BMW M3
António Barros

26:48.222 2:23.340 7

6 Nuno Figueiredo 44.859 3 45.475Volvo 850 T5 Estate
Nuno Figueiredo

27:33.081 2:24.820 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

L99 - 2000
 

TimekeeperClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:21.032  in lap  8  by  nbr. 32 : Monteiro-Matias (Volv o 850 T5)
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56 Tiago Ribeiro  1 -- 9 laps --Honda Integra Type R
Tiago Ribeiro

27:26.193 2:27.968 7

18 Jose M. Almeida 4.692 2 4.692Honda Integra Type R
Jose M. A lmeida

27:30.885 2:27.657 8

58 Monteiro-Marques 7.720 3 12.412Fiat Tipo 16 V
Abel Marques

27:38.605 2:30.413 8

81 Artur Monteiro 22.801 4 35.213C itroen Saxo Cup
Artur Monteiro

28:01.406 2:27.888 7

98 Tiago Montes  5 -- 8 laps --Honda Integra Type R
Tiago Montes

27:22.650 2:46.490 8

22 Paulo Ferraz 13.611 6 13.611Renault Clio 1.8 16 V
Paulo Ferraz

27:36.261 2:52.282 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Livre
 

51 Fernandes-Mestre  1 -- 9 laps --BMW 320 d
Manuel Fernandes

26:33.205 2:22.174 8

32 Monteiro-Matias 4.371 2 4.371Volvo 850 T5
Miguel Monteiro

26:37.576 2:21.032 8

99 Sergio Pinto 1:02.305 3 1:06.676Honda C ivic
Sérgio P into

27:39.881 2:27.580 7

67 Paulo Gomes  4 -- 8 laps --Peugeot 306 Gti
Paulo Gomes

27:21.339 2:44.387 5

54 António Sarabando  5 -- 7 laps --Peugeot 306 Gti
António Sarabando

22:42.984 2:29.038 7

Nº 6 e 81 - 30s Penalização. Decisões Nº 19 e 21 do CCD
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